
 

 

Planning Board Application Due Dates – 2024 

 
Meeting Date      Application Due Date 

 

Thursday January 25, 2024    Tuesday January 2, 2024 

 

Thursday February 22, 2024    Friday January 26, 2024 

 

Thursday March 28, 2024    Friday March 1, 2024 

 

Thursday April 25, 2024     Friday March 29, 2024 

 

Thursday May 23, 2024     Friday April 26, 2024 

 

Thursday June 27, 2024     Friday May 31, 2024 

 

Thursday July 25, 2024     Friday June 28, 2024 

 

Thursday August 22, 2024    Friday July 26, 2024 

 

Thursday September 26, 2024    Friday August 30, 2024 

 

Thursday October 24, 2024    Friday September 27, 2024 

 

Thursday November 21, 2024    Friday October 25, 2024 

 

Thursday December 19, 2024    Friday November 22, 2024 

 

 

 

• Approval Not Required (ANR) plans are due one week before the Planning 

Board hearing night. 

 
 

 


